
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165 

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

1. Extend contract from September 1, 2025 through and including November 29, 2025.

Amendment No. 1 (one) has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No.______________________ effective on ___________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:

DATE: DATE: 

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

PURCHASING AGENT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties.

Buddi US, LLC
1964 Bayshore Blvd. St. B
Dunedin, FL 34698

2022-230
GPS Offender Monitoring

1

Kyle Chapin

Vice President Operations

8/12/25



Renewal No. 1 Court Order No.
Renewal No. 2 Court Order No.

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. Court Order No. Summary
Amendment No. Court Order No. Summary

2022-1164-10-24

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

90 day extension

2023-763-08-28
2024-796-08-19

Awarded by Court Order No. 

2


